Ski-OL Lang Carlsfeld
Carlsfeld / 17.12.2017

00
Stoklasova, Zuzana 000: 49:08
00: SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mest 0000: 6:56 min/km

[0: 7.08 km / 8 [

Oooo:

: 2(of 28
D14 (Damen bis 14) 00000 2(of 28)

0000000: 47:32

0: 1:36
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a0 a0 ao a0 ao aoo a0 oo ao

oo - - % 0o - - %

1 (45) 5:47 4 0:49 16.4 5:47 4 0:49 16.4
2 (48) 6:26 3 0:18 4.9 12:13 2 1:07 10.1
3(36) 6:28 2 0:03 0.8 18:41 2 1:10 6.7
4 (35) 7:10 2 0:08 1.9 25:51 2 0:31 2.0
5(34) 16:16 2 0:34 3.6 42:07 2 1:05 2.6
6 (51) 3:07 3 0:12 6.9 45:14 2 1:17 2.9
7 (31) 1:02 5 0:09 17.0 46:16 2 1:25 3.2
8 (49) 2:26 5 0:10 7.4 48:42 2 1:35 3.4
a0 0:26 8 0:03 13.0 49:08 2 1:36 3.4
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